



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 97 of 2025

Ivps Infra Private Limited

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

East India Udyog Limited

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Puneet Arun
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	

Court No. - 21

HON'BLE MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Sri Ankit Prakash, Advocate appeared on behalf of the respondent and seeks time to file his power.
2. List after two weeks.
3. In case, vakalatnama is filed, name of the counsel shall be printed in the cause list.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta,J.)

September 19, 2025

gp